MITSUMI
Connectors
USB Series “Mini-AB”Connectors
CAM-E43SDF
1. Ultra-small size realized for 5 pins.
 Volume as compared to conventional Mitsumi
 product : 1/5
 Coupling projection area ratio : 1/4

Beginning 7N (0.71kgf) min.
After 5,000 times 3N (0.31kgf) min.
HOW TO ORDER
E43SDF-005-855A
 1 2 3
1  Series No. (E43SDF)
2  No. of contacts (005 : 5pins)
3  Running No. assigned by us
MITSUMI
USB Series “Mini-AB”Connectors
MATERIAL & FINISH
Component Parts Material Finish
Housing Thermo plastic (Gray)
Contact Copper Alloy Gold plating
Shield Case Copper Alloy Tin refl ow plating
Unit : mm
DIMENSIONS
7.7±0.1
CONTACT No.1 CONTACT No.5
Y
Y
(0.35)
(1.6)
(3.2)
(4.7)
(1
.0
5
)
(6
.5
)
(8
.5
)
(0.6)
(  2)
PICKUP SPACE
0.4
(2)
(5
.1
5
)
A
B
CONTACT No.5
1.6±0.05
3.2±0.05